
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score BGC, 27/10/2022, R6, 1 1C 4C 1C M2/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 20/3286

 2 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 10/1159

 3 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P M2/2/2R. Shearer 526247 10/0150

 4 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score BGC, 27/10/2022, R11, 1 5C 7C 3M M2/1/1N. Goodwin 521897 13/2134

 5 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P M2/2/2R. Shearer 526248 7/0120

 6 PLODDER Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 3M 6M 6M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0145

 7 HARPER'S BOY Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 2M 4M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0133

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 5M 2M 8M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 12/0170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6171

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M (FEL)P 1M 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17172

 3 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 13/12159

 4 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1S. Brown 529976 5/4111

 5 READY TO JIGGLE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1189

 6 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0146

 7 VILLAGE LANE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0102

 8 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3J. Porter 556353 2/1219

 9 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3213

 10 DIXIE VEGAS 1 Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 11 SKETCHY DARLIN' Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0141

 12 FREEWAY DEB Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3228

 13 COAL BLASTER Dropping in grade MAT, 27/10/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 14 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 2P 5P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6201

 15 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1162

 16 EXCITEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7159

 17 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1150

 18 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0144

 19 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 20 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 548377 5/3129

 21 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 22 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Akers 555463 1/0124

 23 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0123

 24 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0111

 25 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 26 ASKEY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 8Y 5/4L. Davis 553234 1/0110

 27 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/0107

 28 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6105

 29 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555162 1/0105

 30 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1102

 31 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 AT RANDOM Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/5100

 33 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 34 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 35 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 36 WINDALE MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 37 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

 38 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/075

 39 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/072

 40 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 41 BURNING SAND Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2Y 8P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/070

 42 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 43 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/167

 44 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 45 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 46 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE
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 1 READY TO JIGGLE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1189

 2 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0146

 3 VILLAGE LANE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0102

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3J. Porter 556353 2/1219

 5 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3213

 6 SKETCHY DARLIN' Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0141

 7 DIXIE VEGAS 1 Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 8 FREEWAY DEB Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3228

 9 COAL BLASTER Dropping in grade MAT, 27/10/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 10 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 2P 5P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6201

 11 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1162

 12 EXCITEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7159

 13 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1150

 14 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0144

 15 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 16 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 17 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 548377 5/3129

 18 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Akers 555463 1/0124

 19 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0123

 20 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 21 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0111

 22 ASKEY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 8Y 5/4L. Davis 553234 1/0110

 23 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/0107

 24 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6105

 25 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555162 1/0105

 26 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0102

 27 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1102

 28 AT RANDOM Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/5100

 29 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 30 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 31 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINDALE MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 33 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

 34 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/075

 35 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/072

 36 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 37 BURNING SAND Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2Y 8P 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/070

 38 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 39 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/167

 40 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 41 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 42 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOKEY Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2L. Davis 529814 11/9270

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 15/13261

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 7/5255

 4 LIBERTY ANNE Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6171

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M (FEL)P 1M 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17172

 6 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 13/12159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 NICK'S GIRL Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2N. Hand 533647 9/2195

 2 BATTLING MAVIS Last start winner GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Neville 531371 15/4129

 3 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17183

 4 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 525196 9/1171

 5 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Jones 542305 5/4144

 6 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2L. Davis 553236 3/2239

 7 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0146

 8 DRINK CRUISERS Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3M. Sultana 549419 2/1145

 9 INDIAN WELLS Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0116

 10 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 2P 1M 8P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11163

 11 DIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 12 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0126

 13 QUEEN SOPHIA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 14 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 15 NELL BELL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 16 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GOS, 25/10/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Dance 536714 12/11231

 17 TIA'S ROSE Dropping in grade GAR, 28/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4213

 18 RUBY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R8, C 3C 1P 4C 5/3P. Mattress 550025 7/1228

 19 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/3S. Smith 555461 2/1171

 20 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2159

 21 EXCITEMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7159

 22 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5156

 23 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5156

 24 GAGAN ASHER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 25 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531372 17/4129

 26 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3129

 27 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5117

 28 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5117

 29 NULA'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0104

 30 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6102

 31 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

7 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 09:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 PIPER FIRE Weighted points score BGC, 11/07/2022, R3, 2 7P 8C 6P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/190

 33 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Woods 544409 1/090

 34 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/081

 35 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075

 36 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 37 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/057

 38 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/056

 39 MEAN MACHINE 4 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/154

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 09:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2L. Davis 553236 3/2239

 2 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0146

 3 DRINK CRUISERS Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3M. Sultana 549419 2/1145

 4 INDIAN WELLS Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0116

 5 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 2P 1M 8P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11163

 6 DIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 7 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0126

 8 QUEEN SOPHIA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 9 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 10 NELL BELL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 11 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GOS, 25/10/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Dance 536714 12/11231

 12 TIA'S ROSE Dropping in grade GAR, 28/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4213

 13 RUBY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R8, C 3C 1P 4C 5/3P. Mattress 550025 7/1228

 14 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/3S. Smith 555461 2/1171

 15 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2159

 16 EXCITEMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7159

 17 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5156

 18 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5156

 19 GAGAN ASHER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 20 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531372 17/4129

 21 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3129

 22 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5117

 23 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5117

 24 NULA'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0104

 25 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6102

 26 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

 27 PIPER FIRE Weighted points score BGC, 11/07/2022, R3, 2 7P 8C 6P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/190

 28 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Woods 544409 1/090

 29 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/081

 30 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/075

 31 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 09:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/057

 33 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/056

 34 MEAN MACHINE 4 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2N. Goodwin 532657 10/9321

 2 JACK DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 13/8312

 3 CASH MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2N. Hand 543146 13/7372

 4 KAPOW Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 2/1/1S. Smith 539837 17/16258

 5 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 17/12312

 6 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1L. Walker 554976 6/5264

 7 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/10/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 3/1/2M. Davidson 548374 8/5222

 8 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543287 8/7243

 9 SAMMY'S TURN Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPLIT DECISION Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1J. Mackay 549083 0/0140

 2 SMILEY SPARKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1R. Shearer 554254 0/0134

 3 HOOKED ON RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1P. Akers 555460 0/0106

 4 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/086

 5 SWANKY KEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P

GAR, 15/10/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1J. Porter 546851 0/0100

 6 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0114

 7 PAINTER OF LIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/09/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 2P M/1W. Dance 549730 0/084

 8 TEAPOT SCANDAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/09/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/075

 9 CONNOR'S COMET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 8P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/074

 10 MR. MAGIC MAN First start M/1J. Pateman 557133 0/00

 11 FEDERAL MISSY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1C. Eaton 550303 0/050

 12 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/056

 13 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1S. Smith 558006 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LEKTRA LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 25/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5231

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Dropping in grade GRA, 23/10/2022, R8, P 6C 6P 4C 4/1/2L. Walker 529851 8/5150

 3 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6183

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 529546 15/14144

 5 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1246

 6 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2186

 7 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8159

 8 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2159

 9 DOUGH TO GO 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4117

 10 TREMORS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

 11 VAMOOSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R6, C 8C 1P 2P 5/2S. Smith 549023 9/2244

 12 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 548367 7/1210

 13 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1156

 14 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4150

 15 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1147

 16 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4R. Jones 542305 5/0144

 17 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0126

 18 PSYCHO SONIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/4120

 19 NULA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0104

 20 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1246

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2186

 3 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2159

 4 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8159

 5 DOUGH TO GO 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4117

 6 TREMORS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

 7 VAMOOSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R6, C 8C 1P 2P 5/2S. Smith 549023 9/2244

 8 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 548367 7/1210

 9 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1156

 10 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4150

 11 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1147

 12 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4R. Jones 542305 5/0144

 13 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0126

 14 PSYCHO SONIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/4120

 15 NULA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0104

 16 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 14/2265

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P 5M 2M 6P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/14220

 3 DARK MAJESTY Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/2267

 4 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543288 7/5252

 5 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534253 13/3312

 6 LEKTRA LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 25/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5231

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA Dropping in grade GRA, 23/10/2022, R8, P 6C 6P 4C 4/1/2L. Walker 529851 8/5150

 8 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6183

 9 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 529546 15/14144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 November 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P M/1N. York 548876 0/0112

 2 CONNOR'S COMET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 8P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/074

 3 FLASHY FERNANDO First start M/1P. Akers 549025 0/00

 4 HOIST CHAIN First start M/1G. Kedwell 555163 0/00

 5 HE'S NAUGHTY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 6P M/1M. Sultana 554299 0/042

 6 TILLY BILLS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/00

 7 FEDERAL MISSY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1C. Eaton 550303 0/050

 8 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/044

 9 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 10 TINY POLO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 11 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/039

 12 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0120

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0114
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Div Wins /
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 1 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534257 10/0183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 552101 3/2215

 2 SANDRA'S STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3162
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